
LIST OF HOLIDAYS : 2023-2024

Summer Vacation : 01.05.2023 to 17.06.2023
Dussehra Break   : 21.10.2023 to 25.10.2023
Diwali Break       : 11.11.2023 to 15.11.2023
Winter Break        : 26.12.2023 to 01.01.2024

MONTH DATE DAY FESTIVALS/ HOLIDAYS

APRIL 2023 03.04.2023 Monday Mahavir Jayanti

07.04.2023 Friday Good Friday

08.04.2023 Second Saturday Holiday for staff and students

14.04.2023 Friday Ambedkar Jayanti

22.04.2023 Saturday Eid-Ul-Fitr

29.04.2023 Fourth Saturday Holiday for students

MAY 2023 05.05.2023 Friday Budh Purnima

13.05.2023 Second Saturday Holiday for staff and students

27.05.2023 Fourth Saturday Holiday for students

JUNE 2023 13.06.2023 Second Saturday Holiday for staff and students

24.06.2023 Fourth Saturday Holiday for students

29.06.2023 Thursday Eid- Ul- Zuha/ Bakrid

JULY 2023 08.07.2023 Second Saturday Holiday for staff and students

22.07.2023 Fourth Saturday Holiday for students

29.07.2023 Saturday Moharram

AUGUST 2023 12.08.2023 Second Saturday Holiday for staff and students

15.08.2023 Tuesday Independence Day

26.08.2023 Fourth Saturday Holiday for students

30.08.2023 Wednesday Raksha Bandhan

SEPTEMBER 2023 07.09.2023 Thursday Janmashtami

09.09.2023 Second Saturday Holiday for staff and students

19.09.2023 Tuesday Ganesh Chaturthi

23.09.2023 Fourth Saturday Holiday for students

28.09.2023 Thursday Eid- E- Milad

OCTOBER 2023 02.10.2023 Monday Gandhi Jayanti

14.10.2023 Second Saturday Holiday for staff and students

28.10.2023 Fourth Saturday Holiday for students

NOVEMBER 2023 01.11.2023 Wednesday Karva Chauth

11.11.2023 Second Saturday Holiday for staff and students

19.11.2023 Sunday Chhat Pooja

25.11.2023 Fourth Saturday Holiday for students

26.11.2023 Monday Guru Nanak Jayanti



DECEMBER 2023 03.12.2023 Sunday Bhopal Gas Tragedy

09.12.2023 Second Saturday Holiday for staff and students

23.12.2023 Fourth Saturday Holiday for students

25.12.2023 Monday Christmas Day

JANUARY 2024 13.01.2024 Second Saturday Holiday for staff and students

26.01.2024 Friday Republic Day

27.01.2024 Fourth Saturday Holiday for students

FEBRUARY 2024 10.02.2024 Second Saturday Holiday for staff and students

24.02.2024 Fourth Saturday Holiday for students

MARCH 2024 08.03.2024 Friday Maha Shiv Ratri

09.03.2024 Second Saturday Holiday for staff and students

25.03.2024 Fourth Saturday Holiday for students

23.03.2024 Monday Holi

29.03.2024 Friday Good Friday


